
Doel Reed Center in Taos
Committee Listing 2021
Member Address City ST Zip Cell Phone 2 Email
Annie Brown PO Box 930 El Prado NM 87529 (575) 741-0839 (575) 776-2636 abrowntaos@gmail.com
Judi Baker 5723 W. Villas Ct. Stillwater OK 74074 214-519-3195 bakerju631@gmail.com
James Burke 916 Irvine Dr Edmond OK 73025 (405) 348-2858 voglin@aol.com
Linda Burke 916 Irvine Dr Edmond OK 73025 (405) 348-2858 voglin@aol.com
Richard Cochran 5930 S Louisville Pl Tulsa OK 74135 (918) 886-5171 (918) 7475930 alan1201@gmail.com
Terri Cooper 3027 NW 160th St Edmond OK 73013 (405) 642-8055 talcooper@sbcglobal.net
Dee Cromeens 2514 Sycamore St. Colorado Springs CO 80906 719-238-3459 d.cromeens@comcast.net
Hollye Goddard 12801 N 68th St Scottsdale AZ 85254 (602) 465-1644 hollyesue@cox.net
Joy Hadwiger 4145 S Birmingham Ave Tulsa OK 74105 (918) 625-4126 j.hadwiger@sbcglobal.net
Ann Hargis 1800 Devonshire St Nichols Hills OK 73116 (405) 744-6384 annw.hargis@okstate.edu
Burns Hargis 1800 Devonshire St Nichols Hills OK 73116 (405) 744-6384 vadenb@okstate.edu
Diane Harris 203 Kit Carson Taos NM 87571 (575) 770-8516 dianes_fired_art@yahoo.com
Lee J Henderson 310 Kickerillo Dr. Houston TX 77079 (281) 630-9233 leejhenderson59@gmail.com
Marta Henderson 310 Kickerillo Dr. Houston TX 77079 (713) 416-9616 (281) 596-9230 flowertalkstrong@gmail.com
Nigel Jones 700 W. 31st St Ste 505 Kansas City MO 64108 (405) 747-6550 nigel.jones@okstate.edu
Kristi Kelle 735 N. 14th St Ponca City OK 74601 (405) 880-0129 kriskelle@yahoo.com
Steve Kelle 735 N. 14th St Ponca City OK 74601 (405) 880-6352 stevekelle@ymail.com
Linda Parker 94 Las Paredes Corrales NM 87048 (505) 269-3654 lparkernm@gmail.com
Mac Rosser 2715 E 22nd Pl Tulsa OK 74114 (918) 230-4246 mac.rosser@crowedunlevy.com
Pam Rosser 2715 E 22nd Pl Tulsa OK 74114 (918) 230-6884 pamrosser78@gmail.com
Ted Schupbach PO Box 2678 Taos NM 87571 (575) 758-7310 taosvetted@gmail.com
Lela Sullivan 6614 N Hillcrest Ave Nichols Hills OK 73114 (405) 203-5793 (405) 848-2741 lelas@cox.net
Charlie Scott 8541 Newham St Lantana TX 76226 (405) 880-1040 charlie.scott43@yahoo.com
Anne Scott 8541 Newham St Lantana TX 76226 (405) 880-2470 giscott2018@gmail.com
Kent Young 5506 E 101st Pl Tulsa OK 74137 (918) 645-0187 tulsapr@aol.com
Jeanette Young 5506 E 101st Pl Tulsa OK 74137 (918) 640-9287 KMJIYoung@aol.com
Jeanette Mendez 108 Whitehurst, OSU Stillwater OK 74076 (405) 744-5627 jeanette.mendez@okstate.edu
Chris Franciso (405) 744-5627 chris.francisco@okstate.edu
Carol Moder 1512 N Wildwood Ct Stillwater OK 74075 (405) 744-9471 carol.moder@okstate.edu
Deb Engle 400 S Monroe Stillwater OK 74074 (405) 564-4881 dengle@osugiving.com
Jayme Ferrell 400 S Monroe Stillwater OK 74074 (405) 714-8977 (405) 385-0729 jferrell@osugiving.com
Diana Lasswell 400 S Monroe Stillwater OK 74074 (918) 671-1997 (405)385-5614 dlasswell@osugiving.com


